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UK MAJOR & COMPLEX LOSS TEAM

MANAGEMENT TEAM

Neil Healy - Operations Director

+44 (0) 7769 641 536
neil.healy@uk.belfor.com

Kevin Duffin - General Manager

+44 (0) 7917 692 457
kevin.duffin@Quk.belfor.com

OPERATIONAL PROJECT MANAGERS
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Alan Smith
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SPECIALIST RESTORATION MANAGER

Neville Clark

+44 (0) 7501 034 878
neville.clark@uk.belfor.com

Technical Assessment ¢ Immediate Measures * Buildings Restoration ¢ Property Drying ¢« Machinery Restoration ¢ Electronics Restoration
* Contents Restoration ¢ Oil Remediation * Document & Data Recovery * Mould Remediation
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NATIONAL SUPPORT TEAM

HEALTH & SAFETY TECHNICAL SUPPORT

Steve Emery - Health & Safety Manager John Thompson - Head of Technical Support UK
+44 (0) 7825 177 942 +44 (0) 7796 262 705
steven.emery@uk.belfor.com john.thompson@uk.belfor.com

TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Anthony Briggs - Technical Support Manager

+44 (0) 7788 424 318
anthony.briggs@uk.belfor.com

CLIENT ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT

Sam Dawson - Commercial Sales Director

+44 (0) 7770 226 269
sam.dawson@uk.belfor.com

Susan Kanda - National Account Manager

+44 (0) 7823 889 186
susan.kanda@uk.belfor.com

GENERAL ENQUIRIES

BELFOR UK Ltd
Belfor House
Kingsbury Link
Trinity Road
Tamworth
Staffordshire
B78 2EX

T: +44 (0) 1827 307 964
F: +44 (0) 1827 301 166

>< majorloss@uk.belfor.com
® www.belfor.com
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